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04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Zurinckx Britt
Vanlangenaker Charlotte
Peusens Fien
Verstrepen Marte
De Puydt Lieze
Reyskens Birgit
Vercaigne Mette
Davids Maithe
Ezendam Marie
Boyen Maya
Walschaers Marieke
Benarbia Kenza
Jacobs Birthe
Hendrickx Sterre
Gelders Hanne
Gelders Marthe
Reyskens Jolien
Vlayen Ymke

Ben Dames Uur=14:47

Ezendam Marie
Jacobs Birthe
Gelders Marthe
Gelders Hanne
Reyskens Jolien

Ben Dames Uur=14:47

Davids Maithe
Boyen Maya
Walschaers Marieke
Benarbia Kenza

Vlayen Ymke

TACT
TACT
ATLA
GENK
ATLA
GENK
VMOL
VMOL
SACN
TACT
ACHL
GENK
ACA

VMOL
GENK
GENK

TACT

SACN
ACA

GENK
GENK

VMOL
TACT
ACHL
GENK
TACT

1788p
1669p
1224p
1222p
1084p
968p
895p
728p
715p
618p
496p
402p
394p
311lp
278p
262p
17%p
68p

11.20
11.55
12.03
12.18
12.84

10.14
10.96
11.46
11.75
12.93

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
04
06
06
06

05
05
06
04
06

05
06
06
06
06

200 P
149 P
90 P
75 P
22 P

393
239
16l
123
17 P
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04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:47
Reeks:3

1 993 Zurinckx Britt TACT 9.11 04 636 P
2 2061De Puydt Lieze AILA  9.77 04474 P

3 1516 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 9.89 04 447 P

4 1889 Verstrepen Marte GENK 10.10 04 402 P
5 1286 Peusens Fien  ATLA  10.14 04393 P

6 988 Reyskens Birgit GENK 10.72 04 280 P

7 1782 Vercaigne Mette VMOL 10.89 04 250 P
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=15:42
Reeks:1

1 993 Zurinckx Britt TACT 4.21m 04 406 P

2 1516 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 3.74m 04 294 P

3 1209 Ezendam Marie SACN 3.72m 05 289 P
41286 Pewsens Fien  ATLA 3.52m 04245 P

5 1889 Verstrepen Marte GENK 3.32m 04 203 P
. 6 2061De Puydt Lieze  ATLA  3.26m 04191 P

7 1782 Vercaigne Mette VMOL 3.22m 04 183 P

8 988 Reyskens Birgit GENK 3.13m 04 166 P

9 1013 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 2.85m 06 115 P

10 2770 Benarbia Kenza GENK 2.63m 06 78 P

11 862 Jacobs Birthe ACA 2.51m 0561 P

12 995 Boyen Maya TACT 2.50m 06 59 P

13 2940 Gelders Marthe GENK 2.25m 06 27 P

14 2924 Vliayen Ymke TACT 2.18m 06 19 P

15 9904 Reyskens Jolien Na 2.18m 06 19 P

16 2941 Gelders Hanne GENK 1.83m 04 2 P

920 Davids Maithe VMOL NG 050 p



04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=16:12
Reeks:1
1 1516 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 7.78m 04 399 P
2 993 Zurinckx Britt TACT 7.21m 04 361 P
3 1889 Verstrepen Marte GENK 5.65m 04 258 P
4 988 Reyskens Birgit GENK 5.55m 04 251 P
5 1782 Vercaigne Mette VMOL 5.25m 04 232 P
6 2061De Puydc Lieze ATLA  4.75m 04199 P
7 2770 Benarbia Kenza GENK 4.36m 06 174 P
8 2941 Gelders Hanne GENK 4.26m 04 168 P
9 1013 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 4.24m 06 167 P
10 1209 Ezendam Marie SACN 4.19m 05 163 P
11 1286 Peusens Fien  ATLA  4.00m 04151 P
12 995 Boyen Maya TACT 3.71lm 06 133 P
13 9904 Reyskens Jolien Na 3.68m 06 131 P
14 2940 Gelders Marthe GENK 3.25m 06 104 P
15 862 Jacobs Birthe ACA 2.83m 05 78 P
16 2924 Vlayen Ymke TACT 2.07m 06 32 P
920 Davids Maithe VMOL NG 050 p
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:07
Reeks:1
1 1516 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 2'02.46 04 529 P
2 1286 Peusens Fien  ATLA  2'09.15 04435 P
3 993 Zurinckx Britt TACT 2'13.04 04 385 P
4 1889 Verstrepen Marte GENK 2'15.11 04 359 P
5 920 Davids Maithe VMOL 2'17.12 05 335 P
6 918 Hendrickx Sterre VMOL 2'19.17 05311 P
7 988 Reyskens Birgit GENK 2'22.80 04 271 P
8 1782 Vercaigne Mette VMOL 2'26.80 04 230 P
- 9 2061De Puydc lieze ATLA  2'27.78 04220 P
10 995 Boyen Maya TACT 2'31.31 06 187 P
11 862 Jacobs Birthe ACA 2'41.61 05 106 P
12 1209 Ezendam Marie SACN 2'48.58 05 63 P
13 1013 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 2'50.45 06 53 P
14 2940 Gelders Marthe GENK 2'53.12 06 41 P
15 2941 Gelders Hanne GENK 2'54.48 04 35 P
16 2770 Benarbia Kenza GENK 2'56.42 06 27 P
17 9904 Reyskens Jolien Na 3'03.63 06 7 p

2924 Vlayen Ymke TACT NG 06 0 p
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Reeks:1
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1600
2121
2699
1667
1286
1287
1584
3411
1591
1939
1001
2307
2906
2363
1163
3474
2905
3439
2868
2433
2698
9906
3766
2884
1590
1289
9902

3411
3474
1591
1939
2433
2363
2884
3766

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Ben Heren Uur=17:59

Mentens Lennert
Pannemans Ruben
Jacobs Witse
Hermens Bert
Gillet Mauro
Gillet Luca
Jansen Sander
Boonen Dante
Kreemers Alexander
Vreys Robin

Maes Robbe
Neirinck Jasper
Vos Beau

Kums Ebe
Verhoeven Tobias
Knaepen Koen*
Grevendonck Yannick
Huysmans Jori
Wagemans Vincent
Wertelaers Teun
Jacobs Joep
Truyens Kobe
Peeters Neo
Geers Yarne
Jansen Arthur
Olaerts Wout
Martin Josse

Ben Heren Uur=14:47

Boonen Dante
Knaepen Koen*
Kreemers Alexander
Vreys Robin
Wertelaers Teun
Kums Ebe

Geers Yarne

Peeters Neo

GENK
ACA
LIER
ATLA
GENK
GENK
SACN
SACN
SACN
DALO
SACN
ACA
ADD
DALO
VMOL
DALO
DALO
DALO
ADD
GENK
LIER
na
DALO
DALO
SACN
GENK

na

SACN
DALO
SACN
DALO
GENK
DALO
DALO
DALO

1412p
1366p
1287p
1058p
959p
921p
905p
865p
795p
780p
633p
599p
590p
547p
526p
470p
419p
414p
414p
394p
300p
281p
262p
225p
216p
193p
121p

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11
11

38
43
47
83
84
46

.52
.62

05
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
06
04
05
05
05

05
04
05
04
04
05
04
06

345
335
327
261
259
161l
153
140

W v v v vy uo



60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks: 4
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1001
2307
2905
3439
2868
9902
1289
1590

1600
2121
1287
1667
1286
1584
1163
2906

2699
2698

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Ben Heren Uur=14:47

Maes Robbe SACN
Neirinck Jasper ACA
Grevendonck Yannick DALO
Huysmans Jori DALO
Wagemans Vincent ADD

Martin Josse na

Olaerts Wout GENK
Jansen Arthur SACN

Ben Heren Uur=14:47
Mentens Lennert GENK
Pannemans Ruben ACA
Gillet Luca GENK
Hermens Bert ATLA
Gillet Mauro GENK
Jansen Sander SACN
Verhoeven Tobias VMOL
Vos Beau ADD
Ben Heren Uur=14:47

Jacobs Witse LIER
Jacobs Joep LIER

11
11

12
12

12
12

.02
.21
11.
.02
.09
12.
.20
.32

73

15

9.73
9.87

10.
10.
10.
10.
.09
11.

11

10.
.68

12

23
40
62
73

17

18

05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
04
05
04
05
04
04
04

04
05

229 P
198 P
125 P
91
84
78
73
61
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279
217
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04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=15:48
Reeks:1
1 2121 Pannemans Ruben ACA 31.22m 04 296
2 2699 Jacobs Witse LIER 29.84m 04 278
3 1600 Mentens Lennert GENK 27.19m 05 244
4 1939 Vreys Robin DALO 22.56m 04 184
5 1667 Hermens Bert ATLA 21.83m 04 175
6 1287 Gillet Luca GENK 20.80m 05 162
7 2363 Kums Ebe DALO 19.43m 05 144
8 1584 Jansen Sander SACN 19.35m 04 143
9 3474 Knaepen Koen* DALO 18.68m 04 135
10 2906 Vos Beau ADD 18.28m 04 130
11 1286 Gillet Mauro GENK 16.28m 05 105
12 1001 Maes Robbe SACN 15.41m 05 94
13 3411 Boonen Dante SACN 15.17m 05 91
14 2868 Wagemans Vincent ADD 15.02m 05 89
15 2307 Neirinck Jasper ACA 14.73m 04 86
16 2698 Jacobs Joep LIER 14.70m 05 85
17 2905 Grevendonck Yannick DALO 14.60m 05 84
18 2884 Geers Yarne DALO 13.66m 04 72
18 1289 Olaerts Wout GENK 13.66m 05 72
20 3766 Peeters Neo DALO 12.12m 06 54
21 1163 Verhoeven Tobias VMOL 10.47m 04 34
22 1591 Kreemers Alexander SACN 10.36m 05 32
23 2433 Wertelaers Teun GENK 9.62m 04 24
24 3439 Huysmans Jori DALO 9.52m 05 22
25 1590 Jansen Arthur SACN 7.77m 052 p

9902 Martin Josse na NG 050 p
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verspringen

Reeks:1
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2121
1600
2699
1667
1591
1286
1584
3411
1287
1939
1001
2433
3439
2307
2906
2363
2905
3766
1163
1289
2868
9902
1590
2698
2884
3474

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Ben Heren Uur=17:41

Pannemans Ruben
Mentens Lennert
Jacobs Witse
Hermens Bert
Kreemers Alexander
Gillet Mauro
Jansen Sander
Boonen Dante
Gillet Luca
Vreys Robin

Maes Robbe
Wertelaers Teun
Huysmans Jori
Neirinck Jasper
Vos Beau

Kums Ebe
Grevendonck Yannick
Peeters Neo
Verhoeven Tobias
Olaerts Wout
Wagemans Vincent
Martin Josse
Jansen Arthur
Jacobs Joep
Geers Yarne

Knaepen Koen*

ACA
GENK
LIER
ATLA
SACN
GENK
SACN
SACN
GENK
DALO
SACN
GENK
DALO
ACA
ADD
DALO
DALO
DALO
VMOL
GENK
ADD
na
SACN
LIER
DALO
DALO
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.58m
.48m
.27m
.26m
.20m
.17m
.06m
.01lm
.99m
.97m
.95m
.83m
. 74m
. 72m
.67m
.59%m
.56m
.56m
.52m
.42m
.40m
.38m
.33m
.24m

NG
NG

04
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
06
04
05
05
05
05
05

040 p
040 p

258
237
193
191
179
173
152
143
139
136
132
111
96
93
85
72
68
68
62
48
45
43
36
26
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600 meter
Reeks:1
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1600
2699
1286
2121
1667
1584
3411
9906
1591
1287
2307
1163
3439
1939
2868
1001
2363
2906
2698
2905
1590
9902

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Ben Heren Uur=17:58

Mentens Lennert
Jacobs Witse
Gillet Mauro
Pannemans Ruben
Hermens Bert
Jansen Sander
Boonen Dante
Truyens Kobe
Kreemers Alexander
Gillet Luca
Neirinck Jasper
Verhoeven Tobias
Huysmans Jori
Vreys Robin
Wagemans Vincent
Maes Robbe

Kums Ebe

Vos Beau

Jacobs Joep
Grevendonck Yannick
Jansen Arthur
Martin Josse

GENK
LIER
GENK
ACA
ATLA
SACN
SACN
na
SACN
GENK
ACA
VMOL
DALO
DALO
ADD
SACN
DALO
ADD
LIER
DALO
SACN

na

2'08.
2'09.

2'13

2'15.
2'15.
2'17.
2'21.

2'21

2'24.
2'25.
2'27.
2'28.
2'29.
2'30.
2'30.
2'32.

2'33
2'33

2'34.

2'36
2'39

28
48
.27
02
75
48
44
.91
13
27
59
53
45
04
37
40
.26
.30
85
.66
.95
NG

05
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05

447
431
382
360
351
331
286
281
257
245
222
213
205
199
196
178
170
170
157
142
117

0p
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vierkamp
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4210
4256
4659
4115
4078
5207
4354
4285
5203
4442
4690
4010
4073
4500
4912
4580
4995
4196
5339
4231
4294
4579
3902
4008
4688
4427
4013
3947
4546
3934

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Dames

Vandezande Amber
Verlinden Mitu

Pannemans Rani

Uur=17:36

Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*

Boyen Freya
Swennen Margo
Cicilia Rune
Jansen Sofie

Vos Jade
Taverniers Sarah
Afezi Lina*
Schoone Eva*
Gillet Romi
Sannen Lien
Gelders Eline
Van Moorsel Robin
Vaes Kyana
Deckers Amber
Bouharras Yousra
Vandenberk Gitte
Palmans Kamile
Vromans Niene
Cleymans An-marie
Du Bois Stiene
Mertens Heleen
Van Bun Eva
Lommelen Lies
Jacobs Britt
Meersman Rhune
Martin Sofie

LOOI
GENK
ACA

SACN
TACT
ATLA
ATLA
SACN
ADD

TACT
DALO
DALO
GENK
DALO
GENK
DALO
LOOI
SACN
GENK
DALO
VMOL
DALO
SACN
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
ACA

DALO
STAX

1948p
1909p
1903p
1586p
1502p
1435p
1249p
1244p
1228p
1212p
1184p
1147p
1026p
960p
944p
943p
932p
887p
859p
812p
722p
722p
686p
662p
646p
628p
534p
406p
232p
207p

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
03



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:1
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4256
5203
4010
4078
4995
4659
4285
4210
4115
5339
4580
4013
4579
4690
5207
4912
4008
4196
4500
4688
4354
4231
3902
4073
4546
3947
4294
4427
3934

4690
4010
4579
4008
4912
4013
3934

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Dames Uur=15:02
Verlinden Mitu GENK
Vos Jade ADD
Schoone Eva* DALO
Boyen Freya TACT
Vaes Kyana LOOI
Pannemans Rani ACA
Jansen Sofie SACN
Vandezande Amber LOOI
Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* SACN
Bouharras Yousra GENK
Van Moorsel Robin DALO
Lommelen Lies DALO
Vromans Niene DALO
Afezi Lina* DALO
Swennen Margo ATLA
Gelders Eline GENK
Du Bois Stiene DALO
Deckers Amber SACN
Sannen Lien DALO
Mertens Heleen DALO
Cicilia Rune ATLA
Vandenberk Gitte DALO
Cleymans An-marie SACN
Gillet Romi GENK
Meersman Rhune DALO
Jacobs Britt ACA
Palmans Kamile VMOL
Van Bun Eva DALO
Martin Sofie STAX

Pup Dames Uur=15:37
Afezi Lina* DALO
Schoone Eva* DALO
Vromans Niene DALO
Du Bois Stiene DALO
Gelders Eline GENK
Lommelen Lies DALO
Martin Sofie STAX
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10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11
11

.48m
.33m
.32m
.23m
.92m
. 78m
.31m
.21m
.85m
.68m
.49m
.38m
.29m
.25m
.89m
. 74m
.69m
.60m
.58m
.57m
.48m
.47m
.41lm
.99m
.89m
.09m

NG

NG

NG

10
30
41
56
61
.20
.29

02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03

02
02
02
02
03
02
03

513
369
368
362
342
332
301
295
271
260
247
240
234
232
208
199
196
190
188
188
182
181
178
151
144
94 P
0Op
0Op
0Op
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402
361
339
310
300
200
186
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60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks: 4
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5339
4427
4500
5203
4294
3902
3947
4546

4078
4115
4995
4231
4073
4688
4196

4210
4256
4659
4354
5207
4580
4442
4285

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Dames Uur=15:

Bouharras Yousra
Van Bun Eva
Sannen Lien

Vos Jade

Palmans Kamile
Cleymans An-marie
Jacobs Britt
Meersman Rhune

Pup Dames Uur=15:

Boyen Freya

Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*
Vaes Kyana
Vandenberk Gitte
Gillet Romi

Mertens Heleen
Deckers Amber

Pup Dames Uur=15:

Vandezande Amber
Verlinden Mitu
Pannemans Rani
Cicilia Rune
Swennen Margo

Van Moorsel Robin
Taverniers Sarah

Jansen Sofie

37

GENK
DALO
DALO
ADD

VMOL
SACN
ACA

DALO

37

TACT
SACN
LOOI
DALO
GENK
DALO
SACN

37

LOOI
GENK
ACA

ATLA
ATLA
DALO
TACT
SACN

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11

14.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
10

H O VW VW W O W

0

93

00
18
41
49
19
.24
42

81
86
98
.03
.18
.27
.65

.82
.02
.33
-59
.63
.78
.80

.01

02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
02
02
02
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02

439
423
385
339
323
201
194

0p

465
454
428
417
385
367
293

713
659
579
516
507
472
468
421
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verspringen

Reeks:1
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4256
4659
5207
4210
4073
5203
4580
4442
4354
4231
4115
4078
4427
4196
4690
4995
5339
4008
4500
4579
4912
3902
4285
4294
4010
4013
4688
4546
3947
3934

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Dames

Verlinden Mitu
Pannemans Rani
Swennen Margo
Vandezande Amber
Gillet Romi

Vos Jade

Van Moorsel Robin
Taverniers Sarah
Cicilia Rune
Vandenberk Gitte

Uur=16:46

Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*

Boyen Freya

Van Bun Eva
Deckers Amber
Afezi Lina*

Vaes Kyana
Bouharras Yousra
Du Bois Stiene
Sannen Lien
Vromans Niene
Gelders Eline
Cleymans An-marie
Jansen Sofie
Palmans Kamile
Schoone Eva*
Lommelen Lies
Mertens Heleen
Meersman Rhune
Britt
Martin Sofie

Jacobs

GENK
ACA

ATLA
LOOI
GENK
ADD

DALO
TACT
ATLA
DALO
SACN
TACT
DALO
SACN
DALO
LOOI
GENK
DALO
DALO
DALO
GENK
SACN
SACN
VMOL
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
ACA

STAX

DN DD NDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWwwWwWwWwwwwww

.91m
.90m
. 74m
.71lm
.50m
.45m
.42m
.38m
.37m
.37m
.37m
.36m
.33m
.27m
.14m
.11lm
.10m
.08m
.04m
.04m
.99m
.92m
.90m
.88m
.82m
. 73m
.71lm
.69m
.62m
.20m

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
03

333
331
294
287
241
230
224
216
214
214
214
211
205
193
168
162
160
156
149
149
139
127
123
120
109
94

91

88

77

21
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04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:33

Reeks:1
1 4659 Pannemans Rani ACA 3'26.17 02 661 P
2 4210 Vandezande Amber LOOI 3'26.98 02 653 P
3 4115 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* SACN 3'27.74 02 647 P
4 4442 Taverniers Sarah TACT 3'41.81 03 528 P
5 4078 Boyen Freya TACT 3'49.90 02 464 P

6 5207Swemmen Margo  ATLA  3'55.00 02426 P
7 4256 Verlinden Mitu GENK 3'58.05 02 404 P
8 4285 Jansen Sofie SACN 3'58.73 02 399 P
9 4690 Afezi Lina* DALO 4'01.16 02 382 P

- 10 4354Cicilia Rwne  ATLA  4707.86 02337 P
11 4010 Schoone Eva* DALO 4'12.32 02 309 P
12 4912 Gelders Eline GENK 4'12.70 03 306 P
13 5203 Vos Jade ADD 4'15.28 02 290 P
14 4294 Palmans Kamile VMOL 4'17.24 03 279 P
15 4073 Gillet Romi GENK 4'22.26 02 249 P
16 4500 Sannen Lien DALO 4'24.29 03 238 P
17 4196 Deckers Amber SACN 4'29.35 03 211 P
18 3902 Cleymans An-marie SACN 4'35.39 03 180 P
19 3947 Jacobs Britt ACA 5'13.26 03 41 P

4995 Vaes Kyana LOOI NG 030 p



vierkamp
Reeks:1

W J O U W N
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4803
4969
5707
6049
4971
5072
4965
5724
5346
4970
4968
6050
5725
9727
5615
5075
5992
6296
5292
5374
6295
5944
5076
5991
9705
5467
4973
9718
5531
4964
6173
5067
4978

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Heren Uur=18:03

Cleymans Jonas
Duijsters Goran
Schoffelen Vincent
Mentens Jarne
Spies Michiel
Gielen Stijn
Mertens Daan
Smets Mathias
Pauwels Ruben
Vaesen Dieter
Vanderhoven Nick
Mentens Jesse
Smets Miguel
Vlayen Arne
Vanlangenaker Jules
Venken Bryan

Kums Jelte
Reniers Seppe
Cosemans Robbe
Biesmans Senne
Reniers Jelle
Neirinck Otis
Petry Alexander
Van Hoof Peter*
Bunnik Tom*
Corstjens Kobe
Lommelen Freek
Boulbahaiem Ilyas
Nulens Davy
Geeringhs Kobe
Benarbia Abdelkader
Olaerts Stijn
Blervacg Sam

SACN
VMOL
MACD
GENK
DALO
TACT
DALO
ADD

LOOI
VMOL
VMOL
GENK
ADD

TACT
TACT
TACT
DALO
ACA

SACN
ATLA
ACA

ACA

TACT
ATLA
DALO
DALO
DALO
ADD

BREE
DALO
GENK
GENK
DALO

2072p
1636p
1506p
1473p
1432p
1330p
1276p
1264p
1235p
1202p
1148p
1106p
1106p
1091p
1080p
1036p
1016p
1003p
999%p
998p
994p
847p
839%p
767p
737p
698p
670p
604p
496p
366p
364p
353p
272p

02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03



hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

O J O U W N

e e
N RO

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

4803
6049
4971
5707
5072
5615
5724
5076
6295
5075
5346
4973
6173
5292
5725
5531
4964
6296
5992
5067
4965

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Heren Uur=15:01

Cleymans Jonas
Mentens Jarne
Spies Michiel
Schoffelen Vincent
Gielen Stijn
Vanlangenaker Jules
Smets Mathias
Petry Alexander
Reniers Jelle
Venken Bryan
Pauwels Ruben
Lommelen Freek
Benarbia Abdelkader
Cosemans Robbe
Smets Miguel
Nulens Davy
Geeringhs Kobe
Reniers Seppe

Kums Jelte

Olaerts Stijn
Mertens Daan

23 5944 Neirinck Otis
24 9727 Vlayen Arne
25 5467 Corstjens Kobe

27
28
29
60 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4

9718
6050
4978
9705
4968
4970

4969
4965
5467
5992

Boulbahaiem Ilyas
Mentens Jesse
Blervacg Sam
Bunnik Tom*
Vanderhoven Nick
Vaesen Dieter

Pup Heren Uur=15:15

Duijsters Goran
Mertens Daan
Corstjens Kobe
Kums Jelte

6 9718 Boulbahaiem Ilyas

8 5067 Olaerts Stijn

60 meter
Reeks:2

Pup Heren Uur=15:15

SACN 35.98m 02 358 P
GENK  32.64m 02 314 P
DALO 31.66m 03 301 P
MACD  29.41m 03272 P
TACT 27.39m 03 246 P
TACT 27.03m 02 241 P
ADD 26.24m 03 231 P
TACT  25.79m 03 225 P
ACA 25.68m 03 224 P
TACT 24.12m 03 204 P
LOOI 24.06m 02 203 P
DALO 23.71m 03 199 P
GENK 23.41m 03 195 P
SACN 23.00m 02 190 P
ADD 22.87m 03 188 P
BREE 22.22m 03 180 P
DALO  21.64m 03172 P
ACA 20.60m 02 159 P
DALO  20.26m 03 155 P
GENK  19.08m 03 140 P
DALO 18.97m 03 139 P
ACA 16.89m 02 112 P
TACT 15.27m 0292 P
DALO 14.48m 03 82 P
ADD 13.35m 0369 P
GENK  12.77m 03 61 P
DALO 10.02m 03 28 P
DALO NG 030 p

VMOL NG 030 p

VMOL NG 030 p

VMOL  9.37 02 570 P
DALO 9.64 03 505 P
DALO 10.20 03 381 P
DALO 10.24 03 373 P
ADD 10.37 03 347 P
GENK  12.37 0357 P



60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

W J O U W N W J O U W N

W J O U W N

9705
5346
5725
4973
5944
5531
4978
6173

6295
6296
4970
5724
5072
9727
4971
5075

5707
4803
6049
5292
4968
5076
5615
6050

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Bunnik Tom*

Pauwels Ruben

Smets Miguel
Lommelen Freek
Neirinck Otis
Nulens Davy
Blervacg Sam
Benarbia Abdelkader

Pup Heren Uur=15:15

Reniers Jelle
Reniers Seppe
Vaesen Dieter
Smets Mathias
Gielen Stijn
Vlayen Arne

Spies Michiel
Venken Bryan

Pup Heren Uur=15:15

Schoffelen Vincent
Cleymans Jonas
Mentens Jarne
Cosemans Robbe
Vanderhoven Nick
Petry Alexander
Vanlangenaker Jules
Mentens Jesse

DALO
LOOI
ADD

DALO
ACA

BREE
DALO
GENK

ACA
ACA
VMOL
ADD
TACT
TACT
DALO
TACT

MACD
SACN
GENK
SACN
VMOL
TACT
TACT
GENK

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.

11

11.

12

O W W W O

10
10

O W W W W W W O

84

32
48
53
62
.22
73
.53

.51
.57
.84
.86
.86
.99

.16
.37

.20
.34
.42
.53
.65
.68
.79
.88

03
02
03
03
02
03
03
03

03
02
03
03
03
02
03

03
02
02
02
03
03
02
03

459
357
325
315
299
197
125
43

535
521
459
454
454
425
389
347

612
5717
557
531
502
495
470
450

W v v v vy uow W v v v 'y vy

{152 v A v A v B v AL v AL v B v



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

W J O U W N

W WD NN DD NN DN RBERE PR R R
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4803
4969
5615
6296
5292
4965
9705
5992
6295
5707
9727
4970
4968
5346
5467
6049
6050
5991
5725
4971
5072
4964
5374
5075
5944
5067
4973
5531
5076
6173
5724
4978
9718

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Heren Uur=18:02

Cleymans Jonas
Duijsters Goran
Vanlangenaker Jules
Reniers Seppe
Cosemans Robbe
Mertens Daan
Bunnik Tom*

Kums Jelte
Reniers Jelle
Schoffelen Vincent
Vlayen Arne
Vaesen Dieter
Vanderhoven Nick
Pauwels Ruben
Corstjens Kobe
Mentens Jarne
Mentens Jesse

Van Hoof Peter*
Smets Miguel
Spies Michiel
Gielen Stijn
Geeringhs Kobe
Biesmans Senne
Venken Bryan
Neirinck Otis
Olaerts Stijn
Lommelen Freek
Nulens Davy

Petry Alexander
Benarbia Abdelkader
Smets Mathias
Blervacg Sam
Boulbahaiem Ilyas

SACN
VMOL
TACT
ACA

SACN
DALO
DALO
DALO
ACA

MACD
TACT
VMOL
VMOL
LOOI
DALO
GENK
GENK
ATLA
ADD

DALO
TACT
DALO
ATLA
TACT
ACA

GENK
DALO
BREE
TACT
GENK
ADD

DALO
ADD

o ocococoocococococoo PP~ RARrPRARrPRARARAARAAARARRARPRRRRERERFRRFRRERR

.35m
.25m
.20m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m

GP

02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

516
417
369
323
278
278
278
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
194
194
194
194
156
156
156
156
119
119
119
119
119

0p
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:2
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4969
4803
4971
4970
5724
5346
5072
5944
5615
6296
5292
5076
6295

5374
4968
5707
6049
6050
5725
4965
9727
5075
5992
9718
5991
6173

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Pup Heren Uur=17:58

Duijsters Goran VMOL
Cleymans Jonas SACN
Spies Michiel DALO
Vaesen Dieter VMOL
Smets Mathias ADD

Pauwels Ruben LOOI
Gielen Stijn TACT
Neirinck Otis ACA

Vanlangenaker Jules TACT
Reniers Seppe ACA

Cosemans Robbe SACN
Petry Alexander TACT
Reniers Jelle ACA

Pup Heren Uur=17:58

Biesmans Senne ATLA
Vanderhoven Nick VMOL
Schoffelen Vincent MACD
Mentens Jarne GENK
Mentens Jesse GENK
Smets Miguel ADD

Mertens Daan DALO
Vlayen Arne TACT
Venken Bryan TACT
Kums Jelte DALO
Boulbahaiem Ilyas ADD

Van Hoof Peter* ATLA
Benarbia Abdelkader GENK

3'27.
3'30.

3'39

3'44.
3'50.
3'53.

3'53

4'17.

3'54.
3'57.
4'00.

4'03

4'04.
4'04.
4'05.
4'07.
4'09.

4'21
4'33

5'08.

5'32

44
68
.28
23
44
13
.67
06
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

18
13
56
.36
43
80
27
53
13
.69
.84
36
.63

02
02
03
03
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03

03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03

649
621
548
508
460
440
436
280

o o o o
T T T T

432
411
387
367
360
358
354
339
329
253
188
54 P

T p
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vijfkamp
Reeks:1
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7790
8011
7389
7730
6971
6702
6704
7624
6741
6706
6831
7804
7626
7262
7829
8250
6830
8317
7453
6832
7242
7452
7310
7091

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Min Dames Uur=17:35

De Wit Lies
Telemans Ann

Petry Lisa
Benarbia Amina
Vandervelden Marie
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Boonen Lise
Mentens Jella
Sleurs Ellen
Stollman Rune
Claes Flore

Cuyx Femke

Knapen Caroline
Sannen Elle

Pieri Axelle

De Letter Jana
Vanderhoven Lesley
Van Schijndel Celine*
Bloemen Lotte
Spies Heleen
Nulens Lindsey
Mertens Emma
Lehaen Janne
Bleyen Enya

LOOI
MACD
ADD

GENK
SACN
SACN
SACN
GENK
AVT

SACN
DALO
ADD

GENK
DALO
GENK
ATAC
VMOL
BREE
DALO
DALO
BREE
DALO
DALO
VMOL

2797p
2381p
2317p
2271p
2167p
2013p
1927p
1910p
1678p
1499p
1316p
1298p
1240p
1195p
1119p
1093p
1067p
940p

901p

761p

718p

637p

541p

436p

00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00



verspringen

Reeks:1
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7790
7389
8011
6971
7730
7624
6704
6831
6702
7626
7310
7804
6706
8250
7262
6741
8317
6832
7452
7242
6830
7453
7829

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Min Dames

De Wit Lies

Petry Lisa
Telemans Ann
Vandervelden Marie
Benarbia Amina
Mentens Jella
Boonen Lise

Claes Flore
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Knapen Caroline
Lehaen Janne

Cuyx Femke
Stollman Rune

De Letter Jana
Sannen Elle

Sleurs Ellen

Uur=15:06

Van Schijndel Celine*

Spies Heleen
Mertens Emma
Nulens Lindsey
Vanderhoven Lesley
Bloemen Lotte
Pieri Axelle

LOOI
ADD

MACD
SACN
GENK
GENK
SACN
DALO
SACN
GENK
DALO
ADD

SACN
ATAC
DALO
AVT

BREE
DALO
DALO
BREE
VMOL
DALO
GENK

DN D W W W Wwwwwwwwww b b b B D

.51m
.35m
.22m
.20m
.12m
.87m
.85m
. 72m
.64m
.59%m
.55m
.47m
.38m
.30m
.29m
.27m
.15m
.93m
.85m
. 74m

NG
NG
NG

00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
01

482
441
408
403
384
324
319
289
271
260
252
234
216
199
197
193
170
129
115
96 P
0p
0p
0p
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04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

W J O U W N

e
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6704 Boonen

NN e e e
R O W 00 J O U b W

Min Dames

8011 Telemans Ann
7829 Pieri Axelle
7790 De Wit Lies
7730 Benarbia Amina
6702 Vandeweyer Kirsten
7389 Petry Lisa
8250 De Letter Jana
6971 Vandervelden Marie
6831 Claes Flore
7242 Nulens Lindsey
6706 Stollman Rune

Lise

7624 Mentens Jella
7626 Knapen Caroline
7310 Lehaen Janne
7804 Cuyx Femke

6741 Sleurs Ellen
6832 Spies Heleen
7452 Mertens Emma
7262 Sannen Elle
8317 Van Schijndel Celine*
6830 Vanderhoven Lesley

7453 Bloemen Lotte

80 meter
Reeks:1

N O U W N

80 meter
Reeks:2

6704 Boonen

N O U W N

80 meter
Reeks:3

Min Dames

7626 Knapen Caroline
6830 Vanderhoven Lesley
7453 Bloemen Lotte
7262 Sannen Elle
7452 Mertens Emma
6832 Spies Heleen
7242 Nulens Lindsey

Min Dames

6741 Sleurs Ellen
6831 Claes Flore

Lise

8011 Telemans Ann
8317 Van Schijndel Celine*
7804 Cuyx Femke

8250 De Letter Jana

Min Dames

Uur=16:01

Uur=15:49

Uur=15:49

Uur=15:49

MACD
GENK
LOOI
GENK
SACN
ADD

ATAC
SACN
DALO
BREE
SACN
SACN
GENK
GENK
DALO
ADD

AVT

DALO
DALO
DALO
BREE
VMOL
DALO

GENK
VMOL
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
BREE

AVT

DALO
SACN
MACD
BREE
ADD

ATAC

® P P
[ R

g o o U1 U1 oY OO O OO O O OO O 1 I 0

11
12

12.

12
13

13.
14.

12.
12.

12
12
12

13.

13

.89m
.59%m
.43m
. 74m

.02m
.01lm
.87m
.03m
.93m
.82m
.68m
.64m
.55m
.41lm
.13m
.02m
.95m
.94m
.67m
.65m
.59%m

NG
NG

.87
.25
44
.84
.62
77
76

15
16
.27
.59
.81
43
.66

00
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
00
00
00

01
00
00
01
00
01
01

01
01
00
00
00
01
00

677
656
645
598
415
414
405
349
342
335
326
323
317
308
289
282
278
277
259
258
254
0p
0p

566
491
456
385
263
242
122

511
509
488
429
390
291
257

9 9w9Ywdgw9ww®wwwwwwlwlwwow iy YUY YO
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discuswerpen

Reeks:1

W J O U W N

e e e e e e
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6971
7389
7790
7624
6702
6706
7730

0, 750kg

7829
7790
7730
8011
6971
6702
8250
7389
6704
7624
6831
7242
7804
6706
8317
6832
7626
6741
6830
7453
7452
7310
7262

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Vandervelden Marie
Petry Lisa

De Wit Lies
Mentens Jella
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Stollman Rune
Benarbia Amina

Pieri Axelle

De Wit Lies
Benarbia Amina
Telemans Ann
Vandervelden Marie
Vandeweyer Kirsten
De Letter Jana
Petry Lisa

Boonen Lise
Mentens Jella
Claes Flore

Nulens Lindsey
Cuyx Femke
Stollman Rune

Van Schijndel Celine*
Spies Heleen
Knapen Caroline
Sleurs Ellen
Vanderhoven Lesley
Bloemen Lotte
Mertens Emma
Lehaen Janne
Sannen Elle

Min Dames Uur=16:57

SACN
ADD

LOOI
GENK
SACN
SACN
GENK

GENK
LOOI
GENK
MACD
SACN
SACN
ATAC
ADD

SACN
GENK
DALO
BREE
ADD

SACN
BREE
DALO
GENK
AVT

VMOL
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO

11

11

11

12
12

28.
24.

21

16

13

12
12
11

.39
11.
.51
11.
.80
.30
.52

41

76

10m
43m

.60m
20.
18.
17.

50m
51m
20m

.84m
15.
14.
14.

02m
92m
54m

.99m
13.
.93m
.61m
.3%m
10.
10.

45m

71lm
34m

8.86m

NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

00
01
00
00
01
01
00

01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
01

667
662
641
588
580
482
441

463
386
328
305
265
239
232
196
194
186
176
165
155
149
126
113
106
79 P

o o o o
T T T O
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
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7790
6741
7389
6704
6830
8011
7730
6702
7624
6971
7453
7091
7262
7804
6706
8250

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Min Dames

De Wit Lies

Sleurs Ellen

Petry Lisa

Boonen Lise
Vanderhoven Lesley
Telemans Ann
Benarbia Amina
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Mentens Jella
Vandervelden Marie
Bloemen Lotte
Bleyen Enya

Sannen Elle

Cuyx Femke
Stollman Rune

De Letter Jana

Uur=17:32

LOOI
AVT

ADD

SACN
VMOL
MACD
GENK
SACN
GENK
SACN
DALO
VMOL
DALO
ADD

SACN
ATAC

3'28.

3'31
3'32

3'32.
3'35.
3'37.
3'42.
3'44.
3'45.
3'47.
3'52.

3'53

4'05.
4'08.

4'09

10
.06
.62
77
90
54
77
32
87
45
43
.62
24
04
.53
NG

00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00

643
617
604
603
576
562
520
508
495
483
445
436
355
336
326

0p
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vijfkamp
Reeks:1

W J O U W N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

g oo g NN

= o e e e
O I = R e)

8328
7983
8329
8587
8947
8586
8220
8567
8012
8090
9564
8663
8548
8759
8348
9905
8468
8469
8864

8328
8012
8587
8220
8947
8329
8567
8759
7983
8090
8663
9564
8548
8586
8864
8348
8468
8469

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Min Heren Uur=17:35

PEETERS Tuur

Van Herck Brent
Pauwels Quinten
Volont Donald
Peeters Yentl
Lambrecht Harley
Vercammen Maarten
Prenen Senne
Nuyts Mike
Nijsten Vinney
Boulhabaiem Ridwane
Jordens Jasper
Vromans Dante
Michiels Daan
Beenkens Tom*
Mellouli Anas
Nickmans Dries
Jansen Neel
Wertelaers Ties

Min Heren Uur=17:35

PEETERS Tuur
Nuyts Mike

Volont Donald
Vercammen Maarten
Peeters Yentl
Pauwels Quinten
Prenen Senne
Michiels Daan

Van Herck Brent
Nijsten Vinney
Jordens Jasper
Boulhabaiem Ridwane
Vromans Dante
Lambrecht Harley
Wertelaers Ties
Beenkens Tom*
Nickmans Dries
Jansen Neel

LOOI
VMOL
LOOI
ADD

AVT

ADD

LOOI
MACD
VMOL
GENK
ADD

DALO
DALO
DALO
ATLA

DALO
DALO
GENK

LOOI
VMOL
ADD

LOOI
AVT

LOOI
MACD
DALO
VMOL
GENK
DALO
ADD

DALO
ADD

GENK
ATLA
DALO
DALO

2621p
2537p
2394p
2350p
2201p
2141p
2115p
1911p
1892p
1760p
1443p
1387p
1253p
1252p
1077p
766p

761p

529p

519p

.40m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.10m
GP
NG
NG
NG

[ e T T T T S e S e e L

00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
00

00
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01

568
466
466
466
417
417
417
417
369
369
369
323
323
278
0Op
0p
0Op
0Op
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discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

e e
o U W N RO

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

7983 Van Herck Brent
8220 Vercammen Maarten
8090 Nijsten Vinney
8567 Prenen Senne

8348 Beenkens Tom*
8587 Volont Donald
8586 Lambrecht Harley
8947 Peeters Yentl
8328 PEETERS Tuur

8012 Nuyts Mike

8864 Wertelaers Ties
8329 Pauwels Quinten
8548 Vromans Dante
8469 Jansen Neel

8468 Nickmans Dries
9564 Boulhabaiem Ridwane
8759 Michiels Daan
8663 Jordens Jasper

W J O U W N

NeJ

Min Heren Uur=16

8759 Michiels Daan

8012 Nuyts Mike

9564 Boulhabaiem Ridwane
8469 Jansen Neel

8348 Beenkens Tom*

g s W N

Min Heren Uur=16

8329 Pauwels Quinten
8090 Nijsten Vinney
8567 Prenen Senne
8947 Peeters Yentl
8663 Jordens Jasper
9905 Mellouli Anas

O U W N

Min Heren Uur=16

8328 PEETERS Tuur
8587 Volont Donald
8586 Lambrecht Harley
7983 Van Herck Brent
8548 Vromans Dante

Y U W N

8220 Vercammen Maarten
8864 Wertelaers Ties

1 8329 Pauwels Quinten

Min Heren Uur=17:

Min Heren Uur=16:16

VMOL
LOOI
GENK
MACD
ATLA
ADD

ADD

AVT

LOOI
VMOL
GENK
LOOI
DALO
DALO
DALO
ADD

DALO
DALO

:03

DALO
VMOL
ADD

DALO
ATLA

:03

LOOI
GENK
MACD
AVT

DALO

:03

LOOI
ADD
ADD
VMOL
DALO
LOOI
GENK
01

LOOI

28.
25.
25.
25.
25.
.36m
.00m
19.
18.
18.
18.
17.

22
21

13
13
12
12

12

12
12

11
12
12
12
12
13

11
11
12

12

32

10m
77m
49m
39m
08m

18m
19m
14m
00m
25m

.55m
.53m
.85m
.54m

NG
NG

.21
12.
.84
.98
13.

71

44

.84
.07
.20
.27
.53
.64

.03
.37
.05
12.
12.
.22

16
17

NG

.08m

00
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
01

00
00
01
00
01
01

00
01
00
00
00
00
00

00

463
414
408
406
400
343
315
278
259
258
255
240
167
167
154
148
0p
0p

499
408
385
362
289

572
526
501
488
440
260

747
671
530
509
507
497

0p

549
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1000 meter
Reeks:1

0 J O U s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16

W J O U W N

= o e e e
P O I = e

8586
7983
8090
8587
8348
8947
8759
8567
8012
8328
8864
8548
8220
8468
9564
8469
9905
8663

8328
7983
9907
8947
8329
8663
8586
9905
8220
9564
8587
8012
8468
8567

04/05/13 Lommel Olimpic

Lambrecht Harley
Van Herck Brent
Nijsten Vinney
Volont Donald
Beenkens Tom*
Peeters Yentl
Michiels Daan
Prenen Senne
Nuyts Mike
PEETERS Tuur
Wertelaers Ties
Vromans Dante
Vercammen Maarten
Nickmans Dries
Boulhabaiem Ridwane
Jansen Neel
Mellouli Anas
Jordens Jasper

Min Heren Uur=17:34

PEETERS Tuur

Van Herck Brent
Truyens Sander
Peeters Yentl
Pauwels Quinten
Jordens Jasper
Lambrecht Harley
Mellouli Anas
Vercammen Maarten
Boulhabaiem Ridwane
Volont Donald
Nuyts Mike
Nickmans Dries

Prenen Senne

ADD
VMOL
GENK
ADD
ATLA
AVT
DALO
MACD
VMOL
LOOI
GENK
DALO
LOOI
DALO
ADD
DALO
Na
DALO

LOOI
VMOL

AVT
LOOI
DALO
ADD

LOOI
ADD
ADD
VMOL
DALO
MACD

28.
28.
27.
25.
24 .
23.
21.
21.
20.
19.
17.
17.
.30m
.82m

16
13

27m
22m
49m
41m
06m
77m
43m
13m
85m
1lm
78m
41m

9.50m

GP
NG
NG

3'15.70
3'19.17
3'19.96
3'28.98
3'31.26
3'35.67
3'39.49
3'44.46
3'44.93
3'47.28
3'51.18
3'53.73
3'55.76
4'20.88

00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
00
01

472
471
457
415
388
382
336
330
324
290
264
256
235
186
103
0Op
0Op
0Op

757
725
717
636
616
578
546
506
503
484
455
436
421
257
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